2025 Argyle/Black Hawk Baseball Schedule

Apr3 Thu
Apr7 Mon
Apr8 Tue
Apr 11 Fri
Apr 12 Sat
Apr 14 Mon
Apr 15 Tue
Apr 17 Thu
Apr 21 Mon
Apr 22 Tue
Apr 25 Fri
Apr 28 Mon
Apr 29 Tue
May 2 Fri
May 5 Mon
May 9 Fri
May12 Mon
May15 Thu
May 20 Tue
May23 Fri
May 30 Fri

BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB
BSB

Southwestern
River Ridge
Potosi/Cassville
Belmont

Warren

@ MOnticello/Albany
@ Shullsburg/Benton
@ River Ridge

@ Highland

@ Barneveld
Shullsburg/Benton
@ Belmont
Pecatonica
Highland
Monticello/Albany
@ Potosi/Cassville
Barneveld

@ Lena-Winslow
@ Pecatonica
Darlington

WIAA Regionals

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

12:00 PM @ South Wayne

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00

@ Argyle
@ Argyle
@ South Wayne

@ ARgyle

bus 3:30
bus 3:15
bus 2:15
bus 2:45
bus 3:00
@ Argyle
@ 3:15
@ Argyle
@ South Wayne
@ Argyle
bus 3:15
@ Argyle
@ 2:30

@ 3:45
@ ARgyle



