2025 Argyle/Black Hawk Baseball Schedule

Apr 3 Th	hu	BSB	Southwestern	5:00	@ Argyle
Apr 7 M	lon	BSB	River Ridge	5:00	@ Argyle
Apr 8 Tu	ue	BSB	Potosi/Cassville	5:00	@ South Wayne
Apr 11 Fr	ri	BSB	Belmont	5:00	@ ARgyle
Apr 12 Sa	at	BSB	Warren	12:00 I	PM @ South Wayne
Apr 14 M	lon	BSB	@ MOnticello/Albany	5:00	bus 3:30
Apr 15 Tu	ue	BSB	@ Shullsburg/Benton	5:00	bus 3:15
Apr 17 Th	hu	BSB	@ River Ridge	5:00	bus 2:15
Apr 21 M	lon	BSB	@ Highland	5:00	bus 2:45
Apr 22 Tu	ue	BSB	@ Barneveld	5:00	bus 3:00
Apr 25 Fr	ri	BSB	Shullsburg/Benton	5:00	@ Argyle
Apr 28 M	lon	BSB	@ Belmont	5:00	@ 3:15
Apr 29 Tu	ue	BSB	Pecatonica	5:00	@ Argyle
May 2 Fr	ri	BSB	Highland	5:00	@ South Wayne
May 5 M	lon	BSB	Monticello/Albany	5:00	@ Argyle
May 9 Fr	ri	BSB	@ Potosi/Cassville	5:00	bus 3:15
May12 M	lon	BSB	Barneveld	5:00	@ Argyle
May15 Th	hu	BSB	@ Lena-Winslow	4:30	@ 2:30
May 20 T	ue	BSB	@ Pecatonica	5:00	@ 3:45
May23 Fr	ri	BSB	Darlington	5:00	@ ARgyle
May 30 F	ri	BSB	WIAA Regionals		